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Name Website 
1 A Fresh Bunch licensing https://afreshbunch.com/ 

2 Andrews McMeel (calendars, planners) https://publishing.andrewsmcmeel.com/ 

3 Art In Motion (Home decor, wall art) https://www.artinmotion.com/ 

4 Art Shine Licensing https://artshinelicensing.com/ 

5 Asociácia Ilustrátorov (Slovakia only) https://www.asil.sk/ 

6 Bright Agency https://thebrightagency.com/uk 

7 Central Illustration Agency https://centralillustration.com/ 

8 Courney Davis Inc. https://courtneydavis.com/ 

9 DSW Licensing https://www.dswlicensing.com/ 

10 Fillin Global (Motion, Illustration, Murals) https://fillinglobal.com/ 

11 Folio Illustration and animation agency https://folioart.co.uk/ 

12 Handsome Frank Agency https://www.handsomefrank.com/ 

13 Heart Agency https://www.heartagency.com/ 

14 Illustration X  https://www.illustrationx.com/ 

15 Image by Design (puzzle, greeting cards, decor) https://ibd-licensing.co.uk/ 

16 Image Conscious Licensing https://licensing.imageconscious.com/ 

17 Inky Illustration https://inkyillustration.com/ 

18 ITS Me Creative Talent Agency https://itsme.biz/ 

19 Jehane LTD Licensing https://www.jehane.com/ 

20 Jennifer Nelson Artists https://www.jennifer-nelson-artists.com/ 

21 Jewel Branding and Licensing https://www.jewelbranding.com/ 

22 Jiggy Puzzles https://jiggypuzzles.com/ 

23 JMS Art Licensing https://jmsartlicensing.com/ 

24 Lemonade Illustration Agency https://www.lemonadeillustration.com/Default.aspx 

25 Liaison Licensing https://licensingliaison.com/ 

26 Lisa Larsen Studio https://lisalarsenstudio.com/ 

27 London Portfolio (surface pattern des.) https://londonportfolio.com/ 

28 Looking Good Licensing https://lookinggoodlicensing.com/ 

29 Magnet Reps https://www.magnetreps.com/ 

30 Owl Illustration Agency https://www.owlillustration.com/ 

31 Palette Puzzles https://palettepuzzles.com/ 

32 Phileas Fogg Agency (book publishing) https://www.phileasfoggagency.com/ 

33 Puzzle Michéle Wilson https://puzzlemichelewilson.com/en/ 

34 Rockpool Publishing (Tarot, Orackle decks) https://www.rockpoolpublishing.com/ 

35 Suzanne Cruise Creative Services https://www.cruisecreative.com/ 

36 Tate Licensing (Fantasy art) https://www.tatelicensing.com/ 

37 The Artworks Illustration Agency https://www.theartworksinc.com/ 

38 TSB and Company Licensing https://tsbandco.com/ 

39 Wains World https://wains-world.com/ 

40 Wild Apple (Fine art) https://wildapple.com/ 
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